36

Grantees

Andrews
Andrew

do

do
Andrews
Andrew

do

do

do

do
Andrews

do

do

Andrew
 Andrews
:Andrew
| do
do
do

‘Andrews

do

&e

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

nda

menry
EHenry
Henry

Henry

Anmmie S

‘Henry

Emme J
Henry

George X
George K
George K

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES

]

Joseph
John

RR

'R R
'R P

‘RE

GIVKN NAMEKS i
POQRSTUVWXVYzZ

Robert R

Grantors

iConrad J s &e
Smith Hervey F & wife
Assignment of Dower
Roller Jom E  Comr

‘Compton Wm B Tr
Blakemore A J & wife

Patterson Solomon H &c
Rockingham Bldg Assn's

Trs
Wright John T & wife

Harnsberger Jacob ads

‘Messerley Joseph S Clk

Grottoes Company The
Andrew Henry & wife
Andrew Henry & wife

- Dotson James H & wife
}Grottoes Compeny The
:Blackburn F H & husb

; Harnsberger H B & wife

?Harnsberger Joacob's Exoi

1
114
;§14

16

17
% 175
18
i 25§
Daingerfield F A Spl Cay 30
Shipplett Edward & wifeﬁ 33§

. 36
Plat & S of Delinguent I *

36
. 39
40
40|
40

41
54

(Grantees.
T v
404 | B & S
446| B & S
560

6. B&S
418 B & S
294 | B & S
559 B & S
565§ Bé&S

430 | Release

5315
496 |

235 |

13

354
295
134
135

136

456

!

1
]
f
i

60

60

B
B
B

Tax

B 60 W B @ W

& S
& S
& S

Title

& S
& S
& S
& S
& S
& S

Date of

Recordation

- Jun
EMar
May
% Feb
f Nov
| May
 May
| May
 ten
; Dec
| Jun
. un

; Aug

Dec
Jan
Apr
Apr
Apr
Sep

Mar

lar

8
3
1
17
23
28
17
17
13
6
2
22
2

27
10

15
16

16

1871

1874 |

1874
1877
1877

|

i
i
i

¢
1

1879

1880

1880

1861
1883
1687
1888%

1889
188%
1891
1891
1891
1891
1891

1896

1896



Index to Deeds Etc Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a Grantees. 3%

 Grautes N T T T R 1 Grators e | A, |
Andrew Annie S (Mrs) | |Sites WP & wife I 54 252 | B & S l Apr 30 1896
Andrews &c pnnie S ;isrown Jordan & wife 54 252 | B & S Apr 30 1896
Andrew Hettie S ‘ Rebecca A |M111er Anthony A &e 55| 19, B &S Aug 18 1896
do IR I&aonger W E & wife 62| 48| Bas | oct 11 1899
do Mary Ellen ‘A.ndrew George K 62, 497 | B & S Feb 6 1900
do Mary Susan ;smmons D A & wife . 66| 1564, B & S Aug 22 1901
éjA,ndrews David H | Powell Lewis G Sr & wifd '75 561, B & S Oct 28 1905§




