

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
Andrews									Joseph																Conrad J E	&c	7	404	B & S	Jun 8 1871
Andrew									John																Smith Harvey F & wife		10	445	B & S	Mar 3 1874
do	Amanda																								Assignment of Dower		11	560		May 1 1874
do	Henry																								Roller John E Comr		14	6	B & S	Feb 17 1877
Andrews																	Robert R								Compton Wm B	Tr	14	418	B & S	Nov 23 1877
Andrew	Henry																								Harnsberger Jacob's Exor		16	294	B & S	May 28 1879
do	Henry																								Blakemore A J & wife		17	559	B & S	May 17 1880
do	Henry																								Patterson Solomon H &c		17	563	B & S	May 17 1880
do									Joseph																Rockingham Bldg Assn's Trs		18	430	Release	Jan 13 1881
do	Annie S																								Wright John T & wife		23	531	B & S	Dec 5 1883
Andrews	Henry																								Daingerfield F A Spl Comr		30	496	B & S	Jun 2 1887
do	Emma J																								Shipplott Edward & wife		33	235	B & S	Jun 22 1888
do	Henry																								Harnsberger Jacob ads Plat & S of Delinquent L		36	13		Aug 2 1889
Andrew	Henry																								Messerley Joseph S Clk		36	354	Tax Title	Dec 27 1889
Andrews	&c																R R								Grottoes Company The		39	295	B & S	Jan 10 1891
Andrew	George K																								Andrew Henry & wife		40	134	B & S	Apr 2 1891
do	George K																								Andrew Henry & wife		40	135	B & S	Apr 2 1891
do	George K																								Dotson James H & wife		40	136	B & S	Apr 2 1891
do	&c																R R								Grottoes Company The		41	456	B & S	Sep 15 1891
Andrews																	R P								Blackburn F H & husb		54	60	B & S	Mar 16 1896
do																	R P								Harnsberger H B & wife		54	60	B & S	Mar 16 1896

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Andrew	Annie S (Mrs)			Sites W P & wife	54	252	B & S	Apr 30 1896
Andrews &c	Annie S			Brown Jordan & wife	54	252	B & S	Apr 30 1896
Andrew	Hettie S		Rebecca A	Miller Anthony A &c	55	19	B & S	Aug 18 1896
do		J R		Monger W H & wife	62	48	B & S	Oct 11 1899
do		Mary Ellen		Andrew George K	62	497	B & S	Feb 6 1900
do		Mary Susan		Simmons D A & wife	66	154	B & S	Aug 22 1901
Andrews	David H			Powell Lewis G Sr & wife	75	561	B & S	Oct 28 1905